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Preface

Thank you for your interest in programs for students with disabilities at West Virginia’s public colleges
and universities. This report outlines available support services and resources at each campus across
the state. A listing of campus coordinators for the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) is provided.
These coordinators are available to answer any campus-specific questions not covered in this report.

This information has been cooperatively developed by the West Virginia Higher Education Policy
Commission, the West Virginia Council for Community and Technical College Education, and the West
Virginia Department of Education. This cooperative effort has supported the expansion of

postsecondary opportunities for individuals with disabilities. Collectively, they encourage your pursuit of
higher education.

Any further questions may be directed to:

Angela Bell

Interim Vice Chancellor for Policy and Planning
West Virginia Higher Education Policy Commission
1018 Kanawha Boulevard, East

Charleston, WV 25301

304.558.1112

abell@héepc.wvnet.edu
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Academic Advising

Accessible Campus

Accessible Housing

Adapted Transportation

Adaptive

Equipment/Auxiliary Aids

Amplified Phones

Assistive Listening

Braille Services

Computer Adaptations

Counseling Services

Diagnostic Testing

Disability Services Office

Enlarged Print Services
Individualized Referral

Services

Interpreter for Hearing

Impaired
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Laboratory Assistance

Learning Center

Note Taking Assistance

Peer Mentoring

Priority Scheduling

Reader Services

Reading Machines

Remedial Classes

Specific Program for
Learning Disabled

Student Health Services

Talking Books

Tape Recorders

TDD's (Telephone Devices

for the Deaf)

Testing Accommodations

Tutoring

Video Phone




Bluefield State College

Ms. Carolyn Kirby

Director of Student Support Services
219 Rock Street

Bluefield, WV 24701

304-327-4098
mailto:ckirby@bluelieldstate.edu

Blue Ridge Community and Technical College
Ms. Michelle Nelms-Smith

Student Success Counselor

400 West Stephen Street

Martinsburg, WV 25401

304-260-4380 ext. 2117
mailto:mnelms@blueridgectc.edu

Concord University

Ms. Nancy Ellison

Office of Disability Service
Campus Box 86

Athens, WV 24712
304-384-6086
mailto:nellison@concord.edu

Eastern West Virginia Community and Technical College

Ms. Paula Worden

Student Services Specialist

316 Eastern Drive

Moorefield, WV 26836
304-434-8000 ext. 233
mailto:pworden@eastern.wvnet.ecu

Fairmont State University

Pierpont Community and Technical College

Ms. Andrea Pammer

Office of Disability Services and Psychological Services
317 Colebank Hall

Fairmont, WV 26554

304-367-4686

TTY 304-367-4906
mailto:Andrea.Pammer@fairmontstate.edu
mailto:Andrea.Pammer@pierpont.edu

.

Glenville State College
Ms. Mary Alltop
Educalional Counselor
Academic Support Center
200 High Street

Glenville, WV 26351
304-462-6152
mailto:alltop@alenville.edu

ADA Coordinators by Institution

Marshall University

Ms. Sandra M. Clements
Coordinator

Office of Disability Services
One John Marshall Drive
Prichard Hall 117

Huntington, WV 25755
304-696-2271
mailto:clements@marshall.edu

Mountwest Community and Technical College
Ms. Nicole Wilson

Office of Student Services

P.O. Box 5500

Huntington, WV 25703

304-696-3876

mailto:rakes7@mctc.edu

New River Community and Technical College
Dr. Allen Withers

Vice President for Student Services

221 George Street, Suite 2

Beckley, WV 25801

304-929-5008

mailto:awithers@newriver.edu

Potomac State College of WVU

Ms. Rebecca Berger

Assistant Director

Office of Disability Services

G30 Mountainlair

P.O. Box 6423

Morgantown, WV 26506-6423
304-293-6700
mailto:Rebecca.Berger@mail . wvu.edu

Shepherd University

Ms. Christana Johnson

Director of Multicultural Student Affairs
216 Student Center

Shepherdstown, WV 25443
304-876-5453
mailto:cjochns12@shepherd.edu

Southern West Virginia Community and Technical College

Ms. Dianna Toler

Director of Disability and Adult Services
P.0. Box 2900

Dempsey Branch Road

Mt. Gay, WV 25637
mailto:diannat@southern.wvnet.edu

West Liberty University

Ms. CJ Farnsworth

Developmental Advising Specialist
Center for Student Success

208 University Drive

College Union Box 180

West Liberty, WV 26074
304-336-8216
mailto:cifarnsworth@westliberty.edu

West Virginia Northern Community College
Ms. Denise A. Wycherley

Student Disabilities Coordinator

1704 Market Street

Wheeling, WV 26003

304-214-8938

mailto:dwycherley@wvncc.edu

West Virginia State University

Kanawha Valley Community and Technical College
Ms. Tiffany D. Clark

Disabilities Services Counselor

123 Sullivan Hall East

Institute, WV 25112

304-766-3083

mazilto:Tiffanyc@wvstateu.edu

West Virginia University

Ms. Rebecca Berger

Assistant Director

Office of Disability Services

G30 Mountainlair

P.O. Box 6423

Morgantown, WV 26506-6423
304-293-6700
mailto:Rebecca.Berger@mail.wvu.edu

West Virginia University Institute of Technology
Bridgemont Community and Technical College
Ms. Rebecca Berger

Assistant Director

Office of Disability Services

G30 Mountainlair

P.O. Box 6423

Morgantown, WV 26506-6423

304-293-6700
mailto:Rebecca.Berger@mail.wvu.edu

WVU at Parkersburg

Mr. Kurt Klettner

Director of Student Counseling and Disability Services
300 Campus Drive

Parkersburg, WV 26104-8647

304-424-8388

mailto:Kurt.Kiettner@mail.wvu.edu




